
ISSUE ID: 2019/F/47 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
27-NOV-2019 AND 03-DEC-2019





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 27-NOV-2019 AND 03-DEC-2019

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 04th December  2019

146788

148223

537013

539394

550454

579835

590755

594717

601030

601147

616450

630099

639424

642665

643636

654934

659206

659784

659957

661021

661022

03/12/2019

02/12/2019

29/11/2019

29/11/2019

27/11/2019

29/11/2019

03/12/2019

03/12/2019

29/11/2019

03/12/2019

27/11/2019

29/11/2019

29/11/2019

03/12/2019

03/12/2019

29/11/2019

27/11/2019

03/12/2019

03/12/2019

03/12/2019

28/11/2019

THE IRISH DENTAL ASSOCIATION COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To BOYNEVALE 
DENTAL PROPERTY COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE
DAVY INVESTMENT FUND SERVICES LIMITED 
Changed To DAVY GLOBAL FUND MANAGEMENT 
LIMITED
ARYSTA LIFESCIENCE GLOBAL SERVICES LIMITED 
Changed To UNITED PHOSPHORUS GLOBAL 
SERVICES LIMITED
BRIDGE STREET CHARITY SHOP COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To BRIDGE 
STREET COMMUNITY SHOP COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE
DANCE TRAVELS NETWORK COMPANY LIMITED BY
GUARANTEE Changed To AEROWAVES EUROPE
THE SEANACHAÍ MOTION PICTURE COMPANY 
LIMITED Changed To PICTURE FRAMING & WALL 
ART SOLUTIONS LIMITED
O&M HEALTHCARE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 
Changed To O&M HALYARD IRELAND LIMITED
LIFE SKILLS ACADEMY LIMITED Changed To SOLELY
PIONEERU LIMITED
RATHMORE ASSET MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
LIMITED Changed To CLUSKEY'S BAR & 
RESTAURANT LIMITED
RM (RPO AND MSP SOLUTIONS) IRELAND LIMITED 
Changed To SANDERSON (RPO AND MSP 
SOLUTIONS) IRELAND LIMITED
DUBLIN LIVING PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED 
Changed To VARDIS INTERIORS LIMITED
CHARTERHOUSE SHIPBROKERS HOLDINGS 
LIMITED Changed To SEAFIELD CHARTERHOUSE 
LIMITED
HENGTIAN IRELAND LIMITED Changed To 
HORIZON8 TECHNOLOGY SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED
MYPICDROP LIMITED Changed To CONTENT LLAMA 
LIMITED
WOODVILLE RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION OWNERS' 
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE Changed To WOODVILLE RESIDENTS 
ASSOCIATION COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
TREMONT AIRCRAFT LEASING DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To AERLINKS 
LEASING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
WILLIS & COMPANY (INSURANCE BROKERS) 
IRELAND DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY 
Changed To KENNETT INSURANCE BROKERS 
IRELAND DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
KPK ELECTRCAL LIMITED Changed To KPK 
ELECTRICAL LIMITED
RIVERCAIRN LIMITED Changed To HOLLYPARK 
SPORT HORSES LIMITED
SACHAKA INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To 
LIONSTOOTH LIMITED
KENDARIA INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To 
FOULKSCOURT INVESTMENTS LIMITED


