



## Gazette

**ISSUE ID: 2019/F/47** 

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME

**BETWEEN** 

27-NOV-2019 AND 03-DEC-2019

## REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 27-NOV-2019 AND 03-DEC-2019

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registratior	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registratior
146788	THE IRISH DENTAL ASSOCIATION COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To BOYNEVALE DENTAL PROPERTY COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	03/12/2019			
148223	DAVY INVESTMENT FUND SERVICES LIMITED Changed To <b>DAVY GLOBAL FUND MANAGEMENT</b>	02/12/2019			
537013	LIMITED ARYSTA LIFESCIENCE GLOBAL SERVICES LIMITED Changed To UNITED PHOSPHORUS GLOBAL	29/11/2019			
539394	SERVICES LIMITED BRIDGE STREET CHARITY SHOP COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To BRIDGE	29/11/2019			
	STREET COMMUNITY SHOP COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE				
550454	DANCE TRAVELS NETWORK COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To <b>AEROWAVES EUROPE</b>	Y27/11/2019			
579835	THE SEANACHAÍ MOTION PICTURE COMPANY LIMITED Changed To PICTURE FRAMING & WALL ART SOLUTIONS LIMITED	29/11/2019			
590755	O&M HEALTHCARE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Changed To O&M HALYARD IRELAND LIMITED	03/12/2019			
594717	LIFE SKILLS ACADEMY LIMITED Changed To <b>SOLEL PIONEERU LIMITED</b>	<b>Y</b> 03/12/2019			
601030	RATHMORE ASSET MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED Changed To CLUSKEY'S BAR & RESTAURANT LIMITED	29/11/2019			
601147	RM (RPO AND MSP SOLUTIONS) IRELAND LIMITED Changed To ${\bf SANDERSON}$ (RPO AND MSP	03/12/2019			
616450	SOLUTIONS) IRELAND LIMITED  DUBLIN LIVING PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED  Changed To VARDIS INTERIORS LIMITED	27/11/2019			
630099	CHARTERHOUSE SHIPBROKERS HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To <b>SEAFIELD CHARTERHOUSE</b>	29/11/2019			
639424	LIMITED HENGTIAN IRELAND LIMITED Changed TO HORIZON8 TECHNOLOGY SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	29/11/2019 <b>S</b>			
642665	MYPICDROP LIMITED Changed To CONTENT LLAM LIMITED	<b>A</b> 03/12/2019			
643636	WOODVILLE RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED BY	03/12/2019			
654934	GUARANTEE Changed To <b>WOODVILLE RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTE</b> TREMONT AIRCRAFT LEASING DESIGNATED				
050000	ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To AERLINKS  LEASING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY  MILLER COMPANY (MILLER NICE PROPERTY)	07/11/0010			
659206	WILLIS & COMPANY (INSURANCE BROKERS) IRELAND DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To KENNETT INSURANCE BROKERS	27/11/2019			
659784	IRELAND DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY KPK ELECTRCAL LIMITED Changed To KPK ELECTRICAL LIMITED	03/12/2019			
659957	RIVERCAIRN LIMITED Changed To HOLLYPARK SPORT HORSES LIMITED	03/12/2019			
661021	SACHAKA INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To LIONSTOOTH LIMITED	03/12/2019			
661022	KENDARIA INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To FOULKSCOURT INVESTMENTS LIMITED	28/11/2019			